M16000008718

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Áddre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600291586766

16 1614-1 新 8: 13

nu.

2학학 병상 1- 608.91

My San Bie

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 351379 7328399

AUTHORIZATION: Small le com

COST LIMIT : \$ 125 00

ORDER DATE: October 31, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:10 PM

ORDER NO. : 351379-030

CUSTOMER NO: 7328399

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MCDONNELL INDIGO WEST, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	McDonnell Indigo West, LLC					
30131	Name of Limited Liability Company					
	sed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.					
Please	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Diana Hall					
Name of Person						
	Bridge Investment Group Holdings, LLC					
	Firm/Company					
	5295 S. Commerce Dr., Suite 100					
	Address					
	Murray, UΤ 84107					
City/State and Zip Code						
	d.hall@bridge-igh.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For fur	r information concerning this matter, please call:					
	Diana Hall 801 716-4500 at ()					
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Callahassee, FL 32314 Callahassee, FL 32314 Callahassee, FL 32301					
Enclos	is a check for the following amount: \$\begin{align*} \text{\$125.00 Filing Fee} & \propto \$					

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

McDonnell Indigo Wes	st, LLC			
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must	include "Limited Liab	oility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ternate name adopted for the purpose ("or "LLC.")	of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate nai	ne must include "Limited
2 Delaware		3		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI number, if applicable)
4	(D. C			_
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	s in Florida, if prior to 905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty liability)	
5. 5295 South Commerce	Drive, Suite 100			**
Murray, UT 84107				
	(Street Address of Pr	incipal Office)		16
6. 5295 South Commerce	Drive, Suite 100		·····	- 3
Мигтау, UT 84107				
	(Mailing Ac	ddress)		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box NOT accept	able)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		_	<u>o</u> 33
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	ω 👱
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	
	(City)	····	(Zip code)	~
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointn ons of all statutes relative to the point my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	nent as registered a roper and complete	gent and agree to act in th	is capacity. I further agree s, and I am familiar with and Courtney Williams
	(Register	red agent's s gnature)		Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) v	vho has/have author	ity to manage is/are:	
	tor of ROC Fund III GP, LLC, Ma			
5295 S. Commerce Drive	, Suite 100, Murray, UT 84107			
	<u> </u>			
	of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cer ubmitted)			
	_ کار _	_ &	_	
	Signature o	of an authorized person	1	_
	I in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitute			
	Ionathan P. Slager	-	•	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MCDONNELL INDIGO WEST, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MCDONNELL INDIGO WEST, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203259240

Date: 11-01-16